Flachen (mmz2, cm2, dm2, m2, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 2

Blatt 18

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

0,00176 m2="?
(] 176 mm?
() 17,6 cm?
(] 1,76 dm?
(] 17600 mm?

2170000 mm2="7?
() 0,0217 m2

(] 21700 cm?

() 217 m?

() 21,7 dm2

154000 mm? =7
() 15,4 dm2
() 0,154 m2
(] 0,0154 m2
(] 1540 cm?

0,00025 dm2 = ?
(] 0,00000025 m?
()25 mm?2
(] 250 mm2

(]0,025 cm?

b) 870000 mm2="?

e)

b)

(] 8700 cm?
() 87 dm?
(] 0,87 m2
(] 8,7 dm?

34cm2="7?
() 0,0034 m?
(1) 0,000034 m?2
(] 3400 mm?2
(] 3,4 dm2

162cm2="7
(] 0,162 dm?
() 16200 mm?
() 0,0162 m?
(] 1,62 m2

2320 mmz2 =7?
(] 23,2 cm?
(] 0,232 m2
() 2,32 dm?
(] 232 cm?

c)

0,199 m2=7?
(] 19900 mm?
() 19900 cm?
(] 1990 dm2
(] 1990 cm?

0,00097 m2 =7
() 0,097 dm2
(] 9,7 mm?

(] 9,7cm?
(] 97000 mm?

56000 mm2z =7
() 0,56 dm?
() 0,056 m?
(] 5,6 dm?
() 560 cm?

4,1dm2="?
() 0,041 m?
() 41000 cm?
(] 41 cm?
(] 41000 mm?
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